Evaluate: MAX9275/MAX9279MAX9275/MAX9279 Evaluation
Kits
General Description
The MAX9275/MAX9279 evaluation kits (EV kit)
provide a proven design to evaluate the MAX9275/
MAX9279 high-bandwidth gigabit multimedia serial link
(GMSL) serializers with spread spectrum and full-duplex
control channel, with the use of a standard FAKRA

with coax cables is explained in this data sheet.
19-7704; Rev 1; 2/16
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered trademarks and registered service marks of Microsoft Corporation.
MAX9275/MAX9279 EV Kit Files
FILE DESCRIPTION
MAXSerDesEV-D_Install.EXE Installs the EV kit files on your computer
MAXSerDesEV-D.EXE Application program
CDM20600.EXE Installs the USB device driver
USB_Driver_Help_200.PDF USB driver installation help file
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluate: MAX9275/MAX9279MAX9275/MAX9279 Evaluation Kits
Quick Start
Required Equipment
 ● MAX9275 or MAX9279 coax serializer EV kit (USB
cable included)
 ● MAX9276A or MAX9280A deserializer coax EV kit
 ● 2m Rosenberger FAKRA cable assembly (included in
the MAX9276A/MAX9280A coax EV kit)
 ● Optional: Function generator (needed only if parallel
data lacks a pixel clock)
 ● User-supplied PC  with Windows XP, Windows Vista,
or Windows 7 and a spare USB port (direct 500mA

 ● MAX9275/MAX9279 EV Kit Schematics
 ● MAX9275/MAX9279 EV Kit PCB Layout
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX9275COAXEVKIT# EV Kit
MAX9279COAXEVKIT# EV Kit
MAXCOAX2STP-HSD# Adapter Kit
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2016 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 20
Evaluate: MAX9275/MAX9279MAX9275/MAX9279 Evaluation Kits
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 7/15 Initial release —
1 2/16 Removed MAX9276A and MAX9280A from Ordering Information table 19
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Name Part Type PCB Decal Value Tolerance Voltage
+5VIN MAXIMPAD INPUT\OUTPUT
AVDD_EXT MAXIMPAD INPUT\OUTPUT